
APPENDIX II
Meeting Attendees

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS
Jim Andrews ONR (703) 696-8699 (703) 696-

2007 andrewj@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

John Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Peter Betzer U of So Florida (813) 893-9628 (813) 893-
9189 betzer@marine.usf.edu

Doug Biggs Texas A&M (409) 845-3423   biggs@ocean.tamu.edu

Garry Brass Arctic Research 
Commission (703) 525-0111 (703) 525-

0114 gbrass@arctic.gov

Dave Brooks Texas A&M (409) 845-5527 (409) 845-
6331 dbrooks@ocean.tamu.edu

W. Thomas Cocke Dept. of State (202) 647-0240 (202) 647-
1106 tcocke@state.gov

G. Brent
Dalrymple OSU (503) 737-5195 (503) 737-

2064 gbd@oce.orst.edu

Mary D'Andrea UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (401) 792-
6486 unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

J. Paul Dauphin NSF (703) 306-1577 (703) 306-
0390 jdauphin@nsf.gov

Patrick Dennis Navy Support/JOI (202) 653-1295 (202) 653-
1435 dennisp@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

A. Desilva UNOLS (401) 792-6825 (40l) 792-
6486 desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577 (703) 306-
0390 edieter@nsf.gov

Rich Findley U of Miami (305) 361-4175 (305) 361-
4174 rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu

Dennis Hayes LDEO (914) 365-8470   deph@lamont.ldeo.columbia.edu

Don Heinrichs NSF (703) 306-1577 (703) 306-
0390 dheinric@nsf.gov

Robert Hinton U of Washington (206) 543-5062 (206) 543-
6073 hinton@ocean.washington.edu

Ken Johnson MLML (408) 755-8657 (408) 753-
2826 johnson@mlml.clastate.edu

Fred Jones OSU (503) 867-0224 (503) 867-
0294 jonesf@ucs.orst.edu

Robert Knox SIO/UCSD (619) 534-4729 (619) 535-
1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

Charles Lancaster USCG/Polar 
Icebreaker (202) 267-6455   c.lamcaster/ga-1b@cgsmtp.uscg.mil

Cindy Lee SUNY, 
Stony Brook (516) 632-8741   cindylee@ccmail.sunysb.edu

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-
2185 dmoller@whoi.edu

Chris Mooers U of Miami/ (305) 361- (305) 361- cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu



RSMAS 4825/4088 4797

Marty Mulhern NOAA (301) 713-3435 (301) 713-
1540 mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

Dennis Peacock NSF (703) 306-1033 (703) 306-
0139 dpeacock@nsf.gov

Dick Pittenger WHOI (508) 289-2597 (508) 457-
2185 rpittenger@whoi.edu

David Powell U of Miami (305) 361-4832 (305) 361-
4174 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Mike Prince MLML (408) 633-3534 (408) 633-
4580 prince@mlml.calstate.edu

Mike Reeve NSF (703) 306-1580 (703) 306-
0390  

Tom Royer U of Alaska (907) 474-7835 (907) 474-
7204 royer@ims.alaska.edu

Neal Sullivan NSF/OPP (703) 306-1030   csulliva@nsf.gov

Alan Summy USCG (202) 267-1461 (202) 267-
4425 a.summy/g-nio@cgsmtp.uscg.mil

Al Sutherland NSF/OPP (703) 306-1032   alsuther@nsf.gov

Brian Taylor U of Hawaii (808) 956-6649 (808) 956-
2538 taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

Robert Wall U of Maine (207) 581-1435 (207) 581-
1426 robert_wall@umeres.maine.edu

Richard West NSF (703) 306-1579 (703) 306-
0139 rwest@nsf.gov

Steve Wheeler USCG/Ice Ops (202) 267-1453 (202) 267-
4425

lcdr_s_wheeler/g-
nio@cgsmtp.comdt.uscg.mil


